Rundenwettkampfe GK 2012 Bezirk 6 Westfalen Siid
Mannschaftstabelle

1 Sportschiitzen Freudenberg |
2 SV Burbach

3 SV Meiswinkel

4 SV Herzhausen

5 SV Dielfen

6 St. Hub. Niederfischbach

7 SV Wilgersdorf

8 SV Struthitten |

9 SV Bad Laasphe |

10 SSV Feudingen |

11 Magnum Birkefehl

12 SSV Feudingen I

13 SV Bad Laasphe Il

14 Eichen

15 KusS Siegen

16 Netphen

17 Sportschiitzen Freudenberg II

6413
6407
6444
6418
6426
6445
6449
6436
6514
6509
6527
6509
6514
6410
6450
6425
6413

RWK1 RWK2 RWK3 RWK4 Gesamt

1097
1090
1074
1017
1063
1092
1048
1007
1036
1028

986

853

1127
1127
1119
1097
1072
1066
1065
1058

974
1003

988

837
1047

1118
1094
1093
1077
1057
1033
1052
1036
1059
1025

960

795

963

1108
1098
1121
1078
1066
1046
1068
1058
1076
1030

926

974
1074

4450
4409
4407
4269
4258
4237
4233
4159
4145
4086
3860
3459
3084

o O O

Schnitt

1112,5
1102,3
1101,8
1067,3
1064,5
1059,3
1058,3
1039,8
1036,3
1021,5
965,0
864,8
771,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0



1 Wagner

2 Hausicke

3 Falk

4 Berg

5 Fischbach
6 Beisiegel

7 Schmidt

8 Bartscherer
9 Hesselbach
10 Hees
11 Neubauer
12 Wied
13 Kringe
14 Dellori
15 Brass
16 Braun
17 Weber

18 Heinrich-Dornhofer

19 Pickhan
20 Sack

21 Jung

22 Waunderlich
23 Paes

24 Dellori

25 Dorr

26 Bornschein
27 Forster

28 Gessner
29 Schroder
30 Groos

31 Stérmann
32 Schmidt
33 Rother

34 Prinz

35 Filling

36 Spies

37 Lorsbach
38 Kraft

39 Gessner
40 Hoffmann
41 Mertens
42 Becker

43 Hamblrger
44 Schneider
45 Schneider
46 Teshner
47 Stahl
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Volker
Sven
Henry
Karin
Dieter
Martin
Matthias
Michael
Frank
Jurgen
Karl-Heinz
Pierre
Reiner
Doris
Uwe
Heinz-Gerhard
Udo
Michael
Frank
Stephan
Jan

Maik
Harry
Rainer
Klaus-Peter
Lars
Stefan
Dietmar
Gerhard
Roderich
Jurgen
Reinhard
Jens
Theo
Richard
Frank
Horst
Georg
Rolf

Dirk
Christian
Mario
Christoph
Matthias
Stephan
Reiner
Christian

6514
6413
6413
6407
6444
6514
6407
6413
6526
6426
6413
6418
6407
6527
6445
6526
6514
6526
6444
6418
6449
6527
6418
6527
6526
6426
6526
6444
6514
6445
6407
6426
6514
6418
6526
6449
6444
6445
6444
6436
6436
6514
6413
6526
6526
6449
6436

Einzelwertung

044 Bad Laasphe
127 Freudenberg
078 Freudenberg
075 Burbach
028 Meiswinkel
901 Bad Laasphe
057 Burbach
147 Freudenberg
008 Feudingen
066 Dielfen
Freudenberg
145 Herzhausen
243 Burbach
012 Birkefehl
019 Niederfischbach
004 Feudingen
902 Bad Laasphe
007 Feudingen
020 Meiswinkel
017 Herzhausen
073 Wilgersdorf
001 Birkefehl
055 Herzhausen
009 Birkefehl
004 Feudingen
090 Dielfen
006 Feudingen
014 Meiswinkel
094 Bad Laasphe
055 Niederfischbach
Burbach
058 Dielfen
069 Bad Laasphe
192 Herzhausen
005 Feudingen
Wilgersdorf
010 Meiswinkel
072 Niederfischbach
003 Meiswinkel
100 Struthitten
006 Struthitten
097 Bad Laasphe
037 Freudenberg
Feudingen
Feudingen
Wilgersdorf
005 Struthitten

375
373
374
368
359
360
350
354
357
356
362
354
356
356
351
364
354
371
338
359
369
345
350
347
350
339
352
320
342
343
340
312
335
318
334
307
298
334
309
244
300
362

310

380
374
376
374
377
383
379
371
365
362
377
369
340
372
358
364
346
329
362
358
344
351
345
342
329
354
337
358
337
324
330
342
341
329
321
322
340
321
308
325
250
355
343
300
316
294
220

368
373
367
368
376
373
377
369
365
371
347
359
376
351
364
359
377
357
357
346
343
343
352
358
355
338
337
344
327
352
364
349
296
344
319
343
340
309
341
310
334

358

256

277
315

383
379
372
377
369
365
368
364
368
360
362
365
374
366
369
355
360
367
365
353
345
357
348
345
349
338
341
344
358
338
319
338
356
330
342
339
323
323
293
304
280
360
359
307
306
304
253

1506
1499
1489
1487
1481
1481
1474
1458
1455
1449
1448
1447
1446
1445
1442
1442
1437
1424
1422
1416
1401
1396
1395
1392
1383
1369
1367
1366
1364
1357
1353
1341
1328
1321
1316
1311
1301
1287
1251
1183
1164
1077
1060

917

878

875

788

376,5
374,8
372,3
371,8
370,3
370,3
368,5
364,5
363,8
362,3
362,0
361,8
361,5
361,3
360,5
360,5
359,3
356,0
355,5
354,0
350,3
349,0
348,8
348,0
345,8
342,3
341,8
341,5
341,0
339,3
338,3
335,3
332,0
330,3
329,0
327,8
325,3
321,8
312,8
295,8
291,0
269,3
265,0
229,3
219,5
218,8
197,0



48 Velte

49 Walle

50 Schupp

51 Hilpisch

52 Kraft

53 Kammler
54 Bald

55 Wiersdorfer
56 Schmidt

57 Worch

58 Mittelmann
59 Bohn

60 Kreutz

61 Henze

62 Eichert

63 Weber-Feldmann
64 Wingendorf
65 Weich

66 Konig

67 Stotzel

68 Michaelis
69 Konig

70 Rocher

71 Michaelis
72 Thielmann
73 Rocher

74 Irle

75 Schroder
76 Nies

77 Dilgert

78 HaRler

79 Thewes

80 Schwerdt
81 Gretsch

82 Hilpisch

Heiner
Klaus-Peter
Wolfgang
Helmut
Christina
Hartmut
Jurgen
Philipp
Stefanie
Marcus
Markus
Klaus
Alexander
Stefanie
Thomas
Matthias
Jurgen
Peter
Karl-Heinz
Jurgen
Monika
Inka
Michael
Hartmut
Pascal
Fabian
Felix
Michael
Gerhard
Marco
Hans-Dieter
Frank

Jan
Jurgen
Christian

6514
6514
6436
6445
6445
6514
6527
6449
6526
6407
6410
6450
6410
6413
6410
6410
6425
6450
6413
6425
6425
6413
6413
6413
6425
6413
6450
6407
6426
6450
6527
6450
6426
6527
6445

125 Bad Laasphe
900 Bad Laasphe
116 Struthitten
059 Niederfischbach
078 Niederfischbach
Bad Laasphe
008 Birkefehl
Wilgersdorf
Feudingen
220 Burbach
034 Eichen
024 KusS Siegen
181 Eichen
087 Freudenberg
153 Eichen
188 Eichen
089 Netphen
076 KusS Siegen
086 Freudenberg
097 Netphen
901 Netphen
011 Freudenberg
Freudenberg
068 Freudenberg
102 Netphen
185 Freudenberg
075 KusS Siegen
072 Burbach
062 Dielfen
047 KusS Siegen
010 Birkefehl
KusS Siegen
Dielfen
014 Birkefehl
Niederfischbach

309

310
289
269

364
346

265

340
325

209

335

351

284
219
344

715
686
634
549
428
344
335
310
289
269

O O O OO 0000000000000 O0OO0OOo0oOOoOOo oo

178,8
171,5
158,5
137,3
107,0
86,0
83,8
77,5
72,3
67,3
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
0,0



